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Vendor Name Program Type Contact Person Phone Number Contact Email Address Service Delivery Area

1 Academy for Family Empowerment, Inc. CCFA/WA Adenise Henry-Simmons 770-918-8003 adenise@affeinc.org Region-ALL

2 Albany Counseling Services of Georgia/dba/ACS of Georgia CCFA/WA Derrick Simon 229-809-0403 dsimon@acsofgeorgia.com Region-ALL

3 Advance Therapeutic Concepts CCFA/WA Schantate Johnson-Bickham 678-344-7836 info@advanceatc.com Statewide

4 Advocates for (Bartow's) Children WA Angela James 770-382-6180 angela@advochild.org Statewide

5 Alternative Solutions for Adolescents (ASAP) WA Kenisha Thomas 678-691-2164 asapteens@gmail.com Region-4, 14

6 Anderson Counseling Center, LLC CCFA/WA Sharee Anderson 478-689-0038 andersoncounselingcenterllc@yahoo.com Region 6, 7,9, 12

7 Ascent Performance Consultants, LLC CCFA/WA Artisetta Margaret Garvin 678-252-2181 drgarvin@ascentper.com Region 4, 5, 6, 13, 14, 15

8 Aspire Resources, LLC CCFA/WA Evalee Paige Smith 912-414-0245 epsmith@aspireresources.org Region-12

9 Attachment & Bonding CCFA/WA Cassandra Johnson-Landry 678-406-9707 cassandra@mentalhealthgeorgia.com Region-ALL

10 Bagley Youth Development, LLC CCFA/WA Georgiana Bagley 404-968-4662 bagleyyouthllc@yahoo.com Region 4, 5, 6, 14, 15

11 Bethany Christian Services of Georgia CCFA/WA Nonyem Nwabuoku-Drayton 770-455-7111 ndrayton@bethany.org Statewide

12 Casa Luisa Inc. CCFA/WA Rosa Fitzhugh 404-503-5752 rosafitzhugh@gmail.com Region- 3, 13, 14, 15

13 Chestatee Counseling CCFA/WA Stacy Wolff 706-344-8462 chestatee@gmail.com Statewide

14 Child & Family Guidance of Georgia CCFA/WA Elizabeth T. Wood, LPC 478-451-5205 childandfamilyguidance@yahoo.com Region  6, 7, 9, 10, 11

15 Child and Adolescent Services, Inc CCFA/WA Corliss Armstead 404-454-5728 corlissarmstead@yahoo.com Statewide

16 Choices for Growth, Inc. CCFA/WA Donna Grubbs 770-985-9848 choicesforgrowth@comcast.net Region- 2, 5

17 Chris Kids CCFA/WA Nathalie D. Ellis & Ashley Tricquet 678-665-2706 nathalie.ellis@chriskids.org Region-13,14,15

18 Circle of Concern, Inc. CCFA/WA Lesley Mitchell 678-741-5389 circleofconcern@gmail.com Region- 1, 3, 4, 13, 14, 15

19 Clinical Intervention Specialist, LLC CCFA/WA Loutina Murrell 404-245-0659 clinicalinterventionspecialists@yahoo.com Statewide

20 Community Action Counseling Service, LLC CCFA/WA Lawanda Miles 678-292-3572 lawanda@communityacs.com Region 3, 4, 13 ,14, 15

21 Community Counseling Solutions, LLC CCFA/WA Triphinia M. Wallace, PhD, LPC 404-317-2283 communitycounseling@yahoo.com Region 3, 4, 13, 14, 15

22 Compass Care Alliance, LLC CCFA/WA Elizabeth K. Ladd 706-272-3040 ccaoffice@compasscarealliance.com Region-1

23 Compassion House WA Scott Rhoden 706-272-2843 scott@compassionhouseinc.com Region 1

24 Connecting Generations, Inc. CCFA/WA LaTasha Blissett, Phd. LPC, NCC 770-331-6576 ladybliss16@aol.com Region 4, 13, 14, 15

25 Connections to Quality Services CCFA/WA Andrea C. Harrison, MSW 770-575-5545 connection2quality@att.net Region 3, 13, 14, 15

26 Consultant Specialists CCFA/WA Aaron Roquemore 678-760-5365 pheonix334@hotmail.com Region-3, 4, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 

11, 13, 14, 15
27 Cornerstones Counseling Center CCFA/WA Bonnie Lockwood 706-348-8674 lockwood@cornerstonescounseling.com Region 1, 2, 5

28 Darsey, Black and Associates, LLC CCFA/WA William D. Darsey, M.A. LPC 912-876-4010 darseyblackandassociates@gmail.com Statewide

29 Daybreak Assessment & Family Services, Inc CCFA/WA Donna Hansman 678-378-6632 donnahansman@gmail.com Region 4

30 Diversified Consulting Services, LLC CCFA/WA Robert Abeyta 706-593-7852 ra7bronc@aol.com Statewide

31 East Georgia Counseling Services, Inc. CCFA/WA Kim Hulsey 912-764-7785 eastga@yahoo.com Region 12

32 Family  Menders CCFA/WA Kelli Smith 423-266-4129 kellismith@familymenders.org Region-1, 3, 

33 Family Art Therapy Center, PC CCFA/WA Christy Elizabeth Black 706-782-0717 beth.fatc@windstream.net Region 2

34 Family Children Preservation of GA, LLC CCFA/WA Charlene B. Jenkins & Ronald Ross 404-501-9999 familychildren@familychildren.net Region 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 13, 14, 

15
35 Family Support Services, Inc. CCFA/WA Holly Hubbard 678-957-0991 karen@familysupportservices-ga.com Statewide

36 Family Ties, Inc. CCFA/WA Hugo T. Mullins 678-460-0345 hmullins@familytiesinc.com Region- ALL

37 Family Uplift, Inc. CCFA/WA Roy Ridley 770-315-3192 rridley@family-uplift.com Region 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 13, 

14, 15
38 Focus Counseling and Training, Inc. CCFA/WA Beth Brock 770-516-1050 beth@focuscounseling.org Region 1, 2, 3, 6, 15

39 Genesis Consulting, LLC CCFA/WA Lorraine Driver 770-207-5300 ext3 admin@genesisconsultingonline.com Region- 2, 5, 15

40 Georgia Counseling and Rehabilitation Services, LLC CCFA/WA Frandee Dunmore 770-889-7736 info@georgiacounseling.org Regions 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 12, 

13, 14, 15
41 Georgia H.O.P.E CCFA/WA Tanya Smith 706-279-0405 tanyasmith@gahope.org Region-1, 3

42 Global Care Centers, Inc CCFA/WA Titi Ipadeola 770-865-9118 laurelipadeolaphdlpc@gmail.com Statewide

43 Grace Harbour, Inc CCFA/WA Kevin Freeman 770-486-1140 kevin@gharbour.net Region 13

44 Greenbriar Children's Center CCFA/WA Gena P. Taylor 912-234-3431 gtaylor@greenbriarchildrenscenter.org Region-12

45 Home Ministries, Inc. WA Allyson R. Coker 678-574-5509 admin@homeministries.net Region-3, 15

46 Horizons Family Services, Inc CCFA/WA Sharon E. Lord 478-272-6060 horizonfamily@hotmail.com Region 6, 7, 9
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47 House of Inspiration, Inc. CCFA/WA Keith Thompson 678-479-7040 info@houseofinspiration.org Region-3, 4, 13, 14

48 Impact Counseling & Consulting, LLC CCFA/WA William Campbell 404-545-0589 impactcounseling@att.net Region- ALL

49 Infinite Possibilities Counseling Service, Inc. CCFA/WA Christy Mellinger 770-309-3137 christy@infiposs.com Statewide

50 Interconnected Family and Children Serv CCFA/WA Chris Young 404-512-5128 CHRISYOUNG@ifacsllc.com Region- 3,4,5,8,12,13,14,15

51 Irie's Community Development Center, Inc CCFA/WA Judy Towns 478-304-1450 jtowns@iriescdc.com Statewide

52 JADS Services  Inc. CCFA/WA Shirlene Gordon 678-324-7520 sgordon1912@hotmail.com Region-3, 4, 8, 13, 14

53 Jane Ford Inc. CCFA Jane Ford 478-256-2050 j.j.ford@cox.net Region- 4, 6, 

54 Juanita Gilford Coporation CCFA/WA Juanita Guilford 404-427-7820 jgilford2@yahoo.com Statewide

55 Lutheran Services of GA, Inc CCFA/WA Alieizoria Redd, LCSW 404-591-7052 aredd@lsga.org Region 3, 10, 12, 13, 15

56 Malinda Graham WA Malinda Graham 912-877-7928 malinda@mgrahamassoc.com Region-ALL

57 Margie E. Roberts CCFA/WA Margie E. Roberts 706-648-3820 markmargie@windstream.net Region 4, 5, 6

58 Marvelous Light Consultants, LLC CCFA/WA Dewanda G. Jackson 404-286-0054 djackson@mlccounsleingservices.com Region-13, 14, 15

59 Methodist Home of the South Georgia Conference, Inc. /dba/ 

Lighthouse for Families, A program of the Methodist Home for 

Children & Youth

CCFA/WA Mica Renfroe, MA LPC 478-646-3001 mica.renfroe@themethodisthome.org Statewide

60 Milton Brown and Associates (Eastchester FS) CCFA/WA Milton Brown 404-653-0374 efs@eastchesterfamilyservices.com Region- 3, 13, 14, 15

61 Mosaic Psychological CCFA/WA Mandy Mullen, LCSW 229-233-8009 mosaicpsych@gmail.com Region 10, 11, 12

62 National Education Training Systems, Inc. CCFA/WA Leslie Ellis 727-365-8522 lesliee@tampabay.rr.com Region 1

63 New Heights Behavioral Consultants CCFA/WA Robert Clemons II 770-460-0970 newheightsbehavioralconsultants@yahoo.com Region-ALL

64 Northside Psychological Services CCFA/WA Marie Donnelly 770-667-3877 mdonnelly@npsga.com Region - ALL

65 Nurturing Arms, Inc. WA Leslie Duncan 404-478-7844 nurturingarmsinc@yahoo.com Region-ALL

66 Pathway to Hope Counseling Services, Inc. CCFA/WA Ceila mitchell, LMSW 229-249-7730 pathwaytohopecounseling@live.com Region 10, 11, 14, 15

67 Pathways Transition Programs WA Anthony J. Norris 404-378-2300 anorris@pathwaystp.com Region 4, 5, 13, 14, 15

68 Permanency Steps Consulting Firm CCFA/WA Ivis Renee King 404-323-6198 ivisking@aol.com Region 4, 14, 15

69 Phoenix Counseling Innovtions CCFA/WA Deidra Galloway-Couey 706-232-6613 pcinnovations@aol.com Region-3

70 Phoenix Resource Center CCFA/WA Elizabeth Reaves 770-834-0021 ereaves@phoenixresourcecenter.org Region 3, 4, 14, 15

71 Piedmont Counseling Services, Inc. CCFA/WA David C. Compere 478-477-2220 Dcompere@pcsgeorgia.com Region-ALL

72 Pinnacle Counseling Services, LLC CCFA/WA Erin H, Jansen, LCSW 229-244-5533 erinjansen@pinnaclecounselingservices.com Region 5, 6, 10, 11

73 Positive Change Counseling CCFA/WA Nicole Harris 404-298-0888 positivechangecounseling@gmail.com Region- ALL

74 Positive Growth, Inc. CCFA/WA Kimberly Veira 404-298-9005 kveira@positivegrowthinc.org Region-13, 14, 15

75 Premier Counseling Services CCFA/WA Gloria Harris-Daughtery 912-227-6039 premiercounseling@yahoo.com Region 12

76 Priority Family Services CCFA/WA Alfreda Dearing Williams 404-294-8331 freda866@yahoo.com Region 5, 13, 14, 15

77 Proactive Management Consulting, LLC CCFA/WA Tonay McMillian 770-319-7468 tmcmillian@proactive-management.com Regions 1, 3, 4, 5, 10, 13, 

14, 15
78 ProFamily, LLC CCFA/WA Joel Lyon 706-259-4961 profamily@profamilyga.com Region 1, 3, 6, 14

79 Project Family LLC CCFA/WA Eamon Slattery 706-202-6563 projectfamilygeorgia@yahoo.com Region-ALL

80 Project Rebound, Inc CCFA/WA Dr. J. A. Hud 706-221-4830 projectrebound@knology.net Region 4, 6, 8, 10, 13, 14

81 Richardson, Halsey, & Associates, Inc. CCFA/WA Tara S. Combs 404-298-0050 richardsonhalsey@gmail.com Region- ALL

82 Road To Success Inc. CCFA/WA Thadeus Holloway 912-423-1000 hollowayrts@aol.com Region-6, 7, 9, 11, 12

83 Royal Treatment Health Systems, LLC CCFA/WA Irina Dinovitser 770-609-6976 idinovitser@royalhealthsystems.com Region-ALL

84 S & T Assessment and Counseling Services, Inc. CCFA Mollie L. Trammell 770-251-0530 mtram@stassessment.com Region-ALL

85 Serenity House PCH, Inc. CCFA/WA Charles Tift 912-977-4663 tift@clds.net Statewide

86 Smith Transitional and Rehabilitation Services, Inc CCFA/WA Kimberli D. Smith, MSW 770-994-3318 kimberlismith@starsincga.org Region 3, 4, 13, 14, 15

87 Social Services Institute CCFA/WA Henry E. Roberson, LCSW 770-944-7280 ggroberson@att.net Statewide

88 Solutions Community Services, Inc. CCFA/WA Sara Anderson 770-646-6806 sarasfm@bellsouth.net Region- 3

89 STE Counseling Services, Inc. CCFA/WA Shaun Elders and Belinda Butler 229-560-2692 stecounseling@yahoo.com Region - ALL

90 Still Waters Professional Counseling Services, Inc CCFA/WA LeAnn Jean 706-955-9224 admin@stillcorp.com Region 7

91 Strategies, LLC CCFA/WA Margo O. McKinley 478-804-3390 strategies@windstream.net Statewide

92 The Ark Family Counseling WA Daino Deas 770-593-0913 ceoque@gmail.com Region- 3, 4, 13, 14, 15

mailto:info@houseofinspiration.org
mailto:impactcounseling@att.net
mailto:christy@infiposs.com
mailto:CHRISYOUNG@ifacsllc.com
mailto:jtowns@iriescdc.com
mailto:sgordon1912@hotmail.com
mailto:j.j.ford@cox.net
mailto:jgilford2@yahoo.com
mailto:aredd@lsga.org
mailto:malinda@mgrahamassoc.com
mailto:markmargie@windstream.net
mailto:djackson@mlccounsleingservices.com
mailto:mica.renfroe@themethodisthome.org
mailto:efs@eastchesterfamilyservices.com
mailto:mosaicpsych@gmail.com
mailto:lesliee@tampabay.rr.com
mailto:newheightsbehavioralconsultants@yahoo.com
mailto:mdonnelly@npsga.com
mailto:nurturingarmsinc@yahoo.com
mailto:pathwaytohopecounseling@live.com
mailto:anorris@pathwaystp.com
mailto:ivisking@aol.com
mailto:pcinnovations@aol.com
mailto:ereaves@phoenixresourcecenter.org
mailto:Dcompere@pcsgeorgia.com
mailto:erinjansen@pinnaclecounselingservices.com
mailto:positivechangecounseling@gmail.com
mailto:kveira@positivegrowthinc.org
mailto:premiercounseling@yahoo.com
mailto:freda866@yahoo.com
mailto:tmcmillian@proactive-management.com
mailto:profamily@profamilyga.com
mailto:projectfamilygeorgia@yahoo.com
mailto:projectrebound@knology.net
mailto:richardsonhalsey@gmail.com
mailto:hollowayrts@aol.com
mailto:idinovitser@royalhealthsystems.com
mailto:mtram@stassessment.com
mailto:tift@clds.net
mailto:kimberlismith@starsincga.org
mailto:ggroberson@att.net
mailto:sarasfm@bellsouth.net
mailto:stecounseling@yahoo.com
mailto:admin@stillcorp.com
mailto:strategies@windstream.net
mailto:ceoque@gmail.com


Comprehensive Child and Family Assessment Wrap Around Services

Approved Provider List
3 of 3 2012-2013

Vendor Name Program Type Contact Person Phone Number Contact Email Address Service Delivery Area

93 The Children & Teenagers Foundation, Inc. CCFA/WA Betsy Miller 404-299-2087 catfoundation2001@msn.com Region 13, 14, 15

94 The Listening Ear CCFA/WA Paula Christian-Stallworth 770-929-1470 listeningear@bellsouth.net Region-ALL

95 The Social Empowerment Center, Inc. CCFA/WA Rachelle Hutchingson 770-925-2095 SocialEmpowermentCenter@SocialEmpowermentCenter.com Region 2, 5, 13, 15

96 The Southern Center for Choice Theory, LLC CCFA/WA Gloria Smith-Cisse' 478-471-7785 gcisse@yahoo.com Region- 4, 6, 8, 9

97 Thomas and Sons Family and Child Resource Center, Inc. CCFA/WA Nathaniel Thomas 229-294-4869 thomasresourcecenter1@yahoo.com Statewide

98 TLC Family Life Center CCFA/WA Disheca Smith 770-629-4985 tlcflc3@yahoo.com Region 4, 6, 8, 13, 15

99 Tomorrow's Hope for Children CCFA/WA Betty S. Thomas 770-786-8598 bthomas@tomorrowshope.us Region 3, 4, 5, 6, 13, 14, 15

100 Transitional Family Services CCFA/WA Nicole Aldred 770-916-9031 naldred@tfscorp.com Regions 2, 3, 5, 7, 13, 14, 15

101 Turning Point-New Directions for Families CCFA/WA Patricia Mowry 770-683-9375 pmowry@bellsouth.net Region 4, 13, 14, 15

102 TWI Counseling CCFA/WA Tony Wardlow 912-537-9280 twardlaw@twicounseling.com, twi@twicounseling.com Statewide

103 Underdue Social Services, Inc. CCFA/WA Kimberly Underdue 770-389-9886 kunderdue@underduesocialservices.com Region-

104 Victoria Albanese, LCSW, LLC CCFA/WA Victoria Albanese, LCSW 706-338-9685 valbaneselcsw@gmail.com Statewide

105 Walk in the Light Counseling & Consulting Services, LLC CCFA/WA Tamika Jenkins 1-888-688-6954 officeadministrator@walkinthelightcounseling.com Statewide

106 West Georgia Counseling & Assessment Services CCFA/WA Fred Farrar 706-837-0045 westgacounseling@bellsouth.net Region 4, 6, 8, 13

107 Williams Counseling Services CCFA/WA Victor Williams 678-656-3989 williams_32088@msn.com Region-3,  4, 13, 14, 15, 

108 Youth and Family services, LLC WA Duane Brown 404-816-7673 duanne.brown@comcast.net Region -ALL
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